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Chemistry Division Officers 2005-2006

Chair

Ted Baldwin

College of Applied Science
University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati, OH
513-556-4211
ted.baldwin@uc.edu

Chair-Elect

A. Ben Wagner

State Univ of NY - Buffalo
Sci & Engineering Library
Buffalo, NY
716-645-2947
abwagner@buffalo.edu

Past-Chair/Nominating
Committee Chair

Dawn French

Millennium Chemicals Library
Glen Burnie, MD
410-762-1117
dawn.french@
millenniumchem.com

Secretary

David Peck

Univ Of Michigan
Shapiro Science Library
Ann Arbor, MI
734-647-1068
drpeck@umich.edu

Treasurer

Kiem-Dung Ta

Oklahoma State University
Edmon Low Library
Stillwater, OK
405-744-9743
tkiem@okstate.edu

Materials Research and
Manufacturing Section
Co-Chairs

Martha Rose Rhine
Marion, IL

Phone: (618)967-9589
mrrhine@yahoo.com

Betsy Aldridge
betsy.aldridge@paccar.com
PACCAR Technical Library
Mount Vernon, WA
360-757-5234

Engineering Division Officers 2005-2006

Chair

Kathy L. Nordhaus
Raytheon Company
Dallas, TX

972-344-5036
k-nordhaus@raytheon.com

Chair-Elect

Robert Tolliver
University of Michigan
Ann Arbor, MI
734-763-4837
diabob@umich.edu

Past Chair

Mary Steiner

University of Pennsylvania
Philadelphia, PA
215-898-8170
maryds@seas.upenn.edu

Secretary

Robert Tolliver
University of Michigan
Ann Arbor, MI
734-763-4837
diabob@umich.edu

Treasurer

Suzanne Cristina

United Technologies, Hamilton
Sundstrand

Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-4352
suzanne.cristina@hs.utc.com

Director

Janifer Holt

Dartmouth College

Hanover, NH

603-646-3066
janifer.t.holt@dartmouth.edu

Aerospace Section Chair
Marcia Rodney

Ball Aerospace

Boulder, CO

303-939-6187
mrodney@ball.com

Aerospace Section Chair-
Elect

Ginny Jarvis

CAE SimuFlite

DFW Airport, TX
972-456-8037
gjarvis@caesimuflite.com

Aerospace Section Past
Chair

David Hook

MDA Corporation

Brampton, ON CANADA
905-790-2800
dhook@mdacorporation.com
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Science and Technology Division Officers 2005-2006

Chair Past-Chair Treasurer

Mary Frances Lembo Darra Ballance Valerie Perry

Pacific Northwest National = Medical College of Georgia University Of Kentucky
Laboratory GA Statewide AHEC Program Agriculture Information Center
Hanford Technical Library Robert B. Greenblatt MD Lexington, KY

Richland, WA Library Phone: (859) 257-2758
Phone: (509) 372-7441 Augusta, GA Fax: (859) 323-4719
Fax: (509) 372-7431 Phone: (706) 721-9902 vperry@uky.edu
mf.lembo@pnl.gov dballance@mcg.edu

Chair Elect Secretary

Ann Koopman Catherine Lavallée-Welch

Thomas Jefferson Univ of South Florida -

University Lakeland

Scott Memorial Library Lakeland, FL

Philadephia, PA Phone: (863) 667-7737

Phone: (215) 503-0441 Fax: (863) 667-7098

Fax: (215) 923-3203 clw@lkind.usf.edu

ann.koopman@jefferson.

SLA on the Web
SciTech News Division Websites

Home Page: http://www.sla.org/division/dche/index.htm

Newsletter: http://www.sla.org/division/dche/newsletters/index.html

Discussion List Instructions:

Send an e-mail to: Lyris@lists.sla.org. In the body of the message: Subscribe sla-dche
<your e-mail address> <FirstName> <LastName>

Discussion List Instructions:
Send an e-mail to: Lyris@lists.sla.org. In the body of the message write only: Subscribe
SLA-DMRM <your e-mail address> <FirstName> <LastName>

Engi ing Divisi
Home Page: http://www.sla.org/division/deng/index.html

Discussion List Instructions:
Send an e-mail to: Majordomo@iee.org.uk. Leave the subject line empty. In the body of
the message write only: Subscribe sla-eng

Engi ind Division - 8 Secti
Home Page: http://www.sla.org/division/deng/Aerospace.html

Discussion List Instructions:
Send an e-mail to: Listserv@sti.nasa.gov. Leave the subject line empty. In the body of the
message write only: Subscribe SLA-AERO Your_Name

Sci Tecl I Divisl
Web Address: www.sla.org/division/dst/

Discussion List Instructions:
Send an e-mail to: majordomo@welles.library.northwestern.edu. Leave the subject line
empty. In the body of the message write only: subscribe sla-st

SciTech News November 2006
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Evolution of HSN1 influenza viruses in Asia. CAPLUS

The polymerase complex genes contribute to the high virulence of the.
human H5N1 influenza virus isolate AiVietnam/1203/04. CAPLUS

Large-scale sequence analysis of avian influenza isolates. CAPLUS

i rison of the replication of influenza A viruses in chinese
and chukar CAPLUS

The genesis of a panderic influenze virus, CAPLUS

Detection of amantadine-resistart variants among avian influenza

St Jude Chidrens Resea..

Unitad States of Ametia, .|

Property | Value
i Bird Flu Pand...

iSuccessful

Results from...

Chinese scademy of Agriy..

T

T eerch Lancicone

il Key Organizations/Astign... JH] Researchers by Publicaio
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